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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:52.97 # El Paso High1/8/2016

M Deucher, N Villa, V Garcia, R Perez

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 2:00.81El Paso High-BD

1) Ramirez, Natalia 2) Adams, Sophia

3) Stresow, Rhyan 4) Rojas, Allegra

32.43 33.93 29.17 25.28

B2 2:01.13El Paso High-BD

1) Evans, Anabelle 2) Wallen, Sarah

3) Reese, Sofia 4) Duchouquette, Chloe

32.35 32.89 28.37 27.52

A3 2:04.11Clovis-WT

1) Longley, Brynn D 2) Russell, Lilyan A

3) Spears, Julia M 4) Palla, Claire A

31.06 36.01 30.22 26.82

A4 2:09.91Monahans

1) Neace, Madison 2) Barcenas, Sarahie

3) Ybarra, Jami 4) Sullivan, Kabira

33.89 36.57 30.80 28.65

C5 2:13.34El Paso High-BD

1) Kish, Paula 2) Goeldner, Ella

3) Napoles, London 4) Gonzalez, Sararae

35.35 37.01 31.44 29.54

A6 2:13.58Abilene Wylie

1) Fellona, Tessa 2) Correa, Alicia

3) Messer, Rylee 4) Delauney, Julia

32.29 37.94 33.45 29.90

A7 2:14.59Andrews

1) Montoya, Hannah 2) Osornio, Natalie

3) Alston, Kaylee A 4) Westerman, Shelby

32.78 42.98 31.14 27.69

B8 2:17.55Clovis-WT

1) May, Chara E 2) Cornish, Alexis G

3) Abril, Isabel R 4) Dearinger, Lily

33.90 37.23 36.36 30.06

B9 2:19.72Monahans

1) Zimmerman, Payton 2) Casey, Sadee

3) Hawthorne, Hannah 4) Riley, Kaylee

36.31 38.67 35.00 29.74

A10 2:32.28Cooper

1) Schostag, Ella 2) Viel, Kadence

3) Baker, Linnora 4) Ward, Bronwyn

37.31 44.99 36.69 33.29

A11 2:32.39Young Women-BD

1) Medina, Sophia 2) Agness, Troi

3) Macias, Yuky 4) Robles, Valentina

40.13 40.84 37.36 34.06

A12 2:33.65Odessa

1) Marquez, Natalie 2) Nall, Aubrey

3) Lares Quezada, Melanie 4) Munoz, Mariel

37.95 44.78 39.74 31.18

A13 2:38.37Abilene High

1) Nickell, Reagan 2) Braun, Anastasia

3) Ortega, Lili 4) Thompson, Emilee

45.70 39.02 40.88 32.77

A14 2:38.65Big Spring

1) Pina Armenta, Steffany 2) Walker, Emma

3) Reyes, Naomi 4) Fancher, Lillian

43.43 41.34 33.36 40.52

B15 2:44.28Andrews

1) Shryock, Lola 2) Esparza, Samara

3) De Luna, Alondra 4) Fernandez, Xenia

48.20 40.41 33.05 42.62

A16 2:56.20Ft. Stockton

1) O'Tierney, Ella 2) Williams, Paige

3) Jimenez, Arissa 4) Celaya, Zeeta

44.81 49.34 39.53 42.52

A--- DQHanks

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Gomez, Amanda 2) Licon, Isabella

3) Acuna, Charlotte 4) Wicker, Nevaeh

40.52 36.56 41.36 33.55

B--- DQHanks

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

1) Casillas-Gurrola, Guetshari 2) Dominguez, Hazel

3) Pineda, Faith 4) Cervantes, Kenzie

49.33 1:17.64

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:37.35 # El Paso High School1/7/2022

Z Benjamin, B Goeldner, D Adams, H Convertino

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:43.68El Paso High-BD

1) Benjamin, Zev 2) Saucedo, Michael M

3) Alarcon, Massimo 4) Otero, Marcos

25.52 29.40 24.53 24.23

B2 1:50.30El Paso High-BD

1) Aguilar Colomo, Diego 2) Melendez, Santi S

3) Lawhon, Luke 4) Orr, Ethan

28.56 32.46 25.37 23.91

A3 1:50.41Andrews

1) Stokes, Jage 2) Powers, Darin

3) Montoya, Joab 4) Bennett, Wyatt

28.84 28.18 26.35 27.04

A4 1:55.05Monahans

1) Richardson, Jacob 2) Fuentes, A.J.

3) Heredia, Tyler 4) Daigneault, Plug G

30.66 32.09 26.96 25.34

C5 1:55.84El Paso High-BD

1) Buen, Nathan 2) Salazar, Jonathan

3) Naranjo, Diego 4) Ponzio, Ezra

31.07 31.99 22.21 30.57

A6 1:57.05Hanks

1) Magallanes, Maximus M 2) Espinoza, Damian

3) Mangra, Jordan J 4) Heaps, Aiden

30.11 35.07 27.18 24.69

B7 1:57.23Andrews

1) Mora, Adam 2) Cook, Ashton

3) Patin, Joel 4) Tompkins, Evan

29.60 32.82 29.96 24.85
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A8 1:57.27Clovis-WT

1) Southern, Ricky A 2) Dearinger, Connor M

3) Buck, Wesley D 4) Del Toro, Matthew C

28.34 34.30 29.14 25.49

A9 1:57.47Abilene Wylie

1) Heidema, Jared 2) Sauley, Caden

3) Pacheco, Tiegan 4) Jackson, Benjamin

31.31 30.52 29.73 25.91

A10 2:02.48Big Spring

1) Pantoja, Christian 2) Pedraza, Mario

3) Castillo, Ismael 4) Summers, David

32.51 34.07 29.84 26.06

A11 2:04.35Cooper

1) Ahrens, Dylan 2) Bryan, Levi

3) Longoria, Alex 4) Kastner, Sladen

17.22 48.41 27.59 31.13

B12 2:09.99Abilene Wylie

1) Hernandez, Braylon 2) Guillen, Maddox

3) Hyde, Caedan 4) Partin, JT

33.23 37.75 30.87 28.14

B13 2:13.79Clovis-WT

1) Salfran, Aron J 2) Forsyth, Isaac W

3) Bobo, Lucas L 4) Bobo, Jaxon

32.47 42.66 30.77 27.89

C14 2:19.24Andrews

1) Urias, Tonatiuh 2) Gonzalez, John

3) Maher, Gavin 4) Magill, Ray R

34.64 39.17 31.96 33.47

A15 2:20.12Ft. Stockton

1) Jimenez, Rylan 2) Gonzalez, Eric

3) Pules, Luke 4) Perez, Daniel

33.24 28.96

A16 2:28.94Pampa-WT

1) Chavez Rojo, Ulises 2) Johnson, Wyatt G

3) McCullar, Landon S 4) Schroeder, Michael A

39.66 43.42 35.57 30.29

B--- DQHanks

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Galanis, Yanni 2) Martinez, Albert

3) Esqueda, Matthew 4) Castaneda, Nicholas

31.03 33.49 28.94 28.22

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:58.87 # Rebecca A Robertson1/2/2020

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Andrews1 2:06.84Robertson, Rebecca A

30.02 33.46 31.03 32.33

El Paso High-BD2 2:11.87Hughes, Quincy

29.26 33.49 34.35 34.77

El Paso High-BD3 2:14.02Stresow, Allyson

31.03 33.17 34.30 35.52

Clovis-WT4 2:14.41Kidd, Molly J

30.86 34.23 34.99 34.33

El Paso High-BD5 2:14.83Scott, Jordan

30.94 34.00 35.42 34.47

Clovis-WT6 2:19.36Longley, Brynn D

31.56 34.55 36.30 36.95

Andrews7 2:19.75Robertson, Sarah

33.43 36.19 34.43 35.70

Clovis-WT8 2:23.47May, Chara E

33.39 36.33 36.52 37.23

Monahans9 2:23.59Ybarra, Jami

32.35 36.01 37.74 37.49

Hanks10 2:30.36Gomez, Amanda

35.53 38.88 40.10 35.85

Andrews11 2:30.54Fernandez, Xandria

34.53 37.67 39.04 39.30

Monahans12 2:30.89Riley, Kaylee

34.74 38.82 39.03 38.30

Andrews13 2:32.20Westerman, Shelby

33.54 38.70 40.80 39.16

Clovis-WT14 2:34.00Dearinger, Lily

33.37 33.70 45.97 40.96

Clovis-WT15 2:34.15Buck, Karissa A

33.40 38.88 41.74 40.13

Monahans16 2:37.18Hawthorne, Hannah

34.70 40.77 40.96 40.75

Young Women-BD17 2:37.35Castillo, Ailed

37.44 38.49 40.33 41.09

Abilene Wylie18 2:38.44Fike, Elaina

34.15 41.43 42.92 39.94

Seminole19 2:39.26Neufeld, Megan

35.44 39.82 42.60 41.40

Seminole20 2:39.89Bailey, Brooklyn

35.19 39.78 42.04 42.88

Pecos21 2:41.74Patino, Siena V

36.06 40.72 43.10 41.86

Andrews22 2:44.00De Luna, Alondra

34.14 41.79 43.35 44.72

Odessa23 2:47.06Mendez, Mia

36.42 42.64 44.84 43.16

Monahans24 2:48.43Reza, Giselle

36.61 42.75 44.35 44.72

Abilene Wylie25 2:50.19Durham, Ella

39.24 43.29 45.35 42.31

Hanks26 2:50.69Acuna, Charlotte

37.85 42.15 44.81 45.88

Cooper27 2:54.30Oliva-Junior, Michelle

39.87 43.78 47.40 43.25

Odessa28 2:58.49Lares Quezada, Melanie

38.23 43.50 47.81 48.95

Pampa-WT29 3:07.19Huffman, Addy G

40.61 49.08 51.57 45.93

Hanks30 3:16.54Cervantes, Kenzie

44.23 49.80 51.77 50.74

Abilene High31 3:23.29Nickell, Reagan

53.34 53.66

Abilene Wylie32 3:24.59Silva, Caitlyn

46.73 51.31

Abilene High33 3:25.56Bryant, Hannah

49.28 48.15
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Andrews34 3:34.52Fernandez, Xenia

46.57 55.76 57.61 54.58

Andrews35 3:38.00Shryock, Lola

44.70 57.03

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:45.73 # Brayden Goeldner1/7/2022

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Clovis-WT1 1:53.38Kidd, Porter E

25.75 28.84 29.59 29.20

El Paso High-BD2 1:55.13Saucedo, Michael M

25.99 28.16 29.83 31.15

Andrews3 1:56.40Ferguson, Brenden W

25.36 29.25 30.51 31.28

Andrews4 2:02.17Tompkins, Cole S

26.27 31.25 31.93 32.72

Abilene Wylie5 2:03.89Heidema, Jared

27.21 31.13 32.50 33.05

El Paso High-BD6 2:04.13Barde, Clayton

27.81 30.91 32.61 32.80

El Paso High-BD7 2:04.59Gales, Ethan

27.79 30.66 32.30 33.84

El Paso High-BD8 2:06.31Morales, Demetrio

27.46 31.37 34.06 33.42

Pecos9 2:06.69DelaRosa, Jonathan H

27.17 31.75 34.38 33.39

Pecos10 2:07.99Castillo, Samuel I

28.45 31.79 33.85 33.90

Monahans11 2:10.13Daigneault, Plug G

28.47 32.42 33.86 35.38

Andrews12 2:11.16Patin, Joel

29.64 34.31 33.96 33.25

Monahans13 2:11.44Richardson, Jacob

29.33 32.34 34.86 34.91

Hanks14 2:11.92Heaps, Aiden

30.21 32.56 35.70 33.45

Seminole15 2:12.41Elder, Landon

29.57 32.94 1:09.90

Andrews16 2:14.56Maher, Gavin

30.65 33.64 1:10.48

Seminole17 2:14.89Howard, Shayne

29.08 33.44 1:12.46

Abilene Wylie18 2:16.03Partin, JT

31.32 1:44.71

Clovis-WT19 2:23.48Salfran, Aron J

32.85 37.37 36.85 36.41

Pampa-WT20 2:26.24Johnson, Wyatt G

30.54 36.53 39.34 39.83

Abilene Wylie21 2:29.49Hyde, Caedan

32.01 37.78 40.76 38.94

Cooper22 2:38.66Harris, Alan

37.35 37.90 42.22 41.19

Clovis-WT23 2:39.74Jones, Graydon W

35.15 40.59 42.18 41.82

Seminole24 2:40.82Dickson, Reese

33.56 39.89 44.35 43.02

Monahans25 2:42.20Frazier, Elijah

35.66 42.99 43.65 39.90

Seminole26 2:44.19Sierra, Francisco

34.26 40.18 1:29.75

Cooper27 2:55.85Kastner, Sladen

37.43 43.82 48.26 46.34

Seminole--- DQMorrow, Phillip

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:11.47 # Ale Acosta1/8/2016

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 2:19.39Wallen, Sarah

29.56 35.14 41.22 33.47

El Paso High-BD2 2:21.78Valles, Ava

29.70 36.27 42.64 33.17

Vega3 2:25.29Spinhirne, Lynlee H

29.30 36.40 45.23 34.36

El Paso High-BD4 2:30.42Stresow, Rhyan

30.58 38.60 45.35 35.89

El Paso High-BD5 2:33.00Ramirez, Natalia

31.67 38.36 48.02 34.95

Clovis-WT6 2:38.23Russell, Lilyan A

36.28 41.12 44.16 36.67

El Paso High-BD7 2:39.87Evans, Anabelle

33.21 41.10 47.77 37.79

El Paso High-BD8 2:39.90Goeldner, Ella

37.15 41.49 44.19 37.07

Clovis-WT9 2:42.46McWilliams, Niamh M

34.39 41.11 51.42 35.54

Monahans10 2:42.74Neace, Madison

34.67 39.03 50.88 38.16

Clovis-WT11 2:44.09Cornish, Alexis G

35.46 43.06 48.07 37.50

Andrews12 2:45.08Osornio, Natalie

32.87 40.29 50.81 41.11

Monahans13 2:46.46Sullivan, Kabira

34.21 43.89 48.76 39.60

Abilene Wylie14 2:49.05Messer, Rylee

35.39 41.84 53.83 37.99

Andrews15 2:53.63Flores, Breanna

36.51 43.78 54.47 38.87

Pecos16 2:55.67Mendoza, Reagan B

39.48 45.20 52.62 38.37

Monahans17 2:56.31Casey, Sadee

40.68 44.36 49.26 42.01

Andrews18 3:00.69Young, Kaitlyn

35.32 44.75 57.69 42.93

Cooper19 3:02.68Baker, Linnora

39.55 2:23.13

Andrews20 3:03.92De Luna, Alondra

36.03 46.44 59.97 41.48

Greenwood21 3:05.14Wade, Emilia

41.26 50.21 54.66 39.01
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Young Women-BD22 3:07.30Macias, Yuky

40.39 44.97 58.98 42.96

Hanks23 3:08.33Rodriguez, Isabel

40.76 48.20 53.16 46.21

Cooper24 3:10.75Ward, Bronwyn

40.37 49.57 56.85 43.96

Abilene High25 3:18.71Horn, Olivia

43.24 51.23 59.72 44.52

Young Women-BD--- DQRobles, Valentina

46.65 49.93 57.67 46.89

Andrews--- DQGomez, Alyna

Andrews--- DQMurphy, Lindsay

Clovis-WT--- DQAbril, Isabel R

38.04 49.50 1:03.11 41.00

Abilene High--- DQBraun, Kristina

49.14 50.98 1:05.73 45.90

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:54.51 # Marcos Otero1/5/2023

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 1:54.51#Otero, Marcos

24.97 29.86 32.84 26.84

El Paso High-BD2 2:07.58Benjamin, Zev

25.86 31.64 39.20 30.88

Clovis-WT3 2:10.67Palla, Thomas G

28.46 33.33 38.17 30.71

Andrews4 2:12.14Powers, Darin

28.36 34.02 37.85 31.91

Clovis-WT5 2:14.19Andiboina, Kriday

29.27 35.62 38.75 30.55

Hanks6 2:16.20Magallanes, Maximus M

29.02 34.08 42.09 31.01

El Paso High-BD7 2:16.44Aguilar Colomo, Diego

28.52 33.62 41.64 32.66

Monahans8 2:19.02Heredia, Tyler

27.87 38.16 41.54 31.45

El Paso High-BD9 2:22.17Melendez, Santi S

31.02 37.78 39.51 33.86

El Paso High-BD10 2:22.94Salazar, Jonathan

28.29 38.08 42.67 33.90

Pecos11 2:24.16Barmore, Dillon E

28.54 38.94 44.43 32.25

Monahans12 2:28.65Kines, Cameron

31.40 39.97 43.17 34.11

El Paso High-BD13 2:28.83Halter, Nicolas

30.99 38.26 44.56 35.02

Andrews14 2:29.63Cook, Ashton

34.96 37.80 42.96 33.91

Cooper15 2:30.98Longoria, Alex

30.07 42.07 45.36 33.48

Abilene Wylie16 2:33.17Pacheco, Tiegan

31.53 40.43 44.67 36.54

Abilene Wylie17 2:37.74Thompson, Laton

31.27 38.04 51.03 37.40

Clovis-WT18 2:37.78Bobo, Jaxon

33.74 38.16 47.13 38.75

Abilene Wylie19 2:41.07Dougherty, Teagan

32.43 40.70 51.60 36.34

Clovis-WT20 2:41.85Bobo, Lucas L

32.01 38.98 53.39 37.47

Andrews21 2:45.36Bennett, Wyatt

33.89 44.89 45.98 40.60

Seminole22 2:47.47Rodarte, Eduardo

34.39 44.53 52.35 36.20

Abilene Wylie23 2:52.26Guillen, Maddox

37.11 45.46 48.31 41.38

Pecos24 2:56.01Herrera, Angel

37.17 44.64 52.61 41.59

Abilene High25 3:02.90Huddleston, Levi

38.96 46.22 51.18 46.54

Andrews--- DQMontoya, Joab

29.76 41.93 43.36 34.66

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 24.89 # Camille Davis1/7/2022

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Clovis-WT1 27.33Palla, Claire A

El Paso High-BD2 27.97Duchouquette, Chloe

All Saints3 28.17Conklin, Calista

Pecos4 28.28Martinez, Jaylissa C

Clovis-WT5 28.30Fernandez, Giuliana S

El Paso High-BD6 28.31Napoles, London

Monahans7 28.37Barcenas, Sarahie

Andrews8 29.39Jays, Rebecca

Andrews9 29.48Alston, Kaylee A

El Paso High-BD10 29.60Kish, Paula

Monahans11 29.70Nicholas, Isabella

Abilene Wylie12 29.72Delauney, Julia

Seminole13 29.82Martinez, Karyme

El Paso High-BD14 29.86Gonzalez, Sararae

Abilene Wylie15 30.19Barton, Raley

Ft. Stockton16 30.43Jimenez, Arissa

Cooper17 31.03Schostag, Ella

El Paso High-BD18 31.33Tovar, Kennedi

Odessa19 31.45Munoz, Mariel

Odessa20 31.46Marquez, Natalie

Clovis-WT21 32.19Loper, Violet

Young Women-BD22 33.05Agness, Troi

El Paso High-BD23 33.18Curiel, Sophia

Big Spring24 33.20Walker, Emma

Young Women-BD25 33.47Castillo, Ailed

Abilene High26 34.08Ortega, Lili

Seminole27 35.15Harder, Margaretha

Ft. Stockton28 36.78Williams, Paige

Seminole29 36.90Villalba, Aracely

Abilene Wylie30 37.33Olson, Lilyan

Seminole31 38.16Iracheta, Laisha

Abilene High32 38.42Ortega, Breeana

Ft. Stockton33 39.67O'Tierney, Ella
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Young Women-BD34 40.05Armendariz, Emma

Abilene High35 40.09Bryant, Hannah

Seminole36 41.27Ortega, Hannah

Pampa-WT37 41.51Cowan, Pyper K

Hanks38 42.30Pizarro, Samara

Big Spring39 42.69Fancher, Lillian

Ft. Stockton40 43.55Vargas, Aviana

Pampa-WT41 46.20Jernigan, Jordan J

Ft. Stockton42 48.46Celaya, Zeeta

Hanks43 49.61Ortega, Cristina

Seminole--- DQDiaz, Janeth

Seminole--- DQFernandez, Dana

Andrews--- DQMurphy, Lindsay

Hanks--- DQRodriguez, Alondra

Odessa--- DQPolvon, Penelope

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 21.81 # Cory Dean1/10/2015

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 22.53Adams, Denny

Andrews2 23.02Brewer, Landyn

Pecos3 24.33Jasso, Hugo

Clovis-WT4 24.60Reeb, David P

El Paso High-BD5 24.73Lawhon, Luke

El Paso High-BD6 24.78McElroy, Max M

Andrews7 25.32Tompkins, Evan

Abilene Wylie8 25.60Sauley, Caden

Clovis-WT9 25.80Buck, Wesley D

Abilene Wylie10 25.99Jackson, Benjamin

Monahans11 26.14Fuentes, A.J.

El Paso High-BD12 26.15Ponzio, Ezra

El Paso High-BD*13 26.16Naranjo, Diego

Seminole*13 26.16Neufeld, Blake

Clovis-WT15 26.37Dearinger, Connor M

Big Spring16 26.57Castillo, Ismael

Abilene High17 26.58Voss, Finn

Ft. Stockton18 26.61Gonzalez, Eric

Odessa19 26.94Ramos, Reynaldo

Abilene Wylie20 27.00White, Joel

El Paso High-BD21 27.22May, Keller K

El Paso High-BD22 27.37Estrada, Mason

Ft. Stockton23 27.43Jimenez, Rylan

Monahans24 27.45Fuentes, Tristan

El Paso High-BD25 27.47Buen, Nathan

Seminole26 27.94Alaniz, Gabryl

Odessa27 28.13Madrid, Geremy

Seminole28 28.22Arzate, Carlos

Pecos29 28.23Martinez, Jay L

Pampa-WT30 28.89Chavez Rojo, Ulises

Big Spring31 29.02Enriquez Ramirez, Diego

El Paso High-BD32 29.37Juarez, Gianluka

Ft. Stockton33 29.60Perez, Daniel

El Paso High-BD34 29.65Garcia, Diego

Hanks35 29.85Banuelos, Edwin

Pampa-WT36 29.96Schroeder, Michael A

Odessa37 31.22Lopez, Zackery

Abilene Wylie38 31.51Torres, Cesar

Pampa-WT39 31.54Ponce, Milton D

Hanks40 31.57Manriquez, Xzavion

Big Spring41 31.76Ramirez Varela, Aaron

Clovis-WT42 32.14Forsyth, Isaac W

Hanks43 32.19Hernandez, Darian

Ft. Stockton44 32.45Pules, Luke

Ft. Stockton45 32.85Black, Andrew

Big Spring46 34.40Weldon, Myles

Seminole47 34.86Gonzalez, Alejandro J

Andrews48 34.97Magill, Ray R

Pampa-WT49 35.22McCullar, Landon S

Cooper50 35.38Lam, Mikado

Cooper51 36.10Lopez, Orion

Hanks52 36.53Logan, Santiago

Hanks53 38.10Mendoza, Dominic

Abilene Wylie54 42.04Hernandez, Luis

Hanks55 44.02Chavira, Salomon

Big Spring--- DQCarson, Caden

Ft. Stockton--- DQGuevara, Haiden

Seminole--- DQSaenz, German

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 396.80 # Grace Austin1/2/2020

    TeamName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
Abilene Wylie1 260.30Stickney, Morgan

Abilene Wylie2 245.65Herberg, McKenna

Andrews3 236.00Esparza, Samara

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 477.35 # Will McCraney2010

    TeamName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
Stanton1 380.25Coronado, Ethan

Andrews2 300.50Trevino, Elijah

Big Spring3 247.20Pantoja, Christian

Big Spring4 185.85Long, Elija

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 58.63 # Shanny Lin1/13/2012

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 59.62Martinez, Zyenna

27.49 32.13

El Paso High-BD2 1:01.32Rojas, Allegra

27.97 33.35

El Paso High-BD3 1:03.95Reese, Sofia

29.31 34.64

El Paso High-BD4 1:04.85Stresow, Rhyan

30.29 34.56

El Paso High-BD5 1:06.99Valles, Ava

30.99 36.00

Clovis-WT6 1:11.03Longley, Brynn D

32.90 38.13
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

    TeamName Prelim Time

All Saints7 1:11.82Conklin, Calista

32.09 39.73

Andrews8 1:12.84Montoya, Hannah

33.09 39.75

Big Spring9 1:18.94Reyes, Naomi

34.55 44.39

Abilene Wylie10 1:19.25Correa, Alicia

34.20 45.05

Andrews11 1:19.43Flores, Breanna

35.29 44.14

Andrews12 1:19.72Young, Kaitlyn

36.18 43.54

Abilene Wylie13 1:21.47Delauney, Julia

37.97 43.50

Monahans14 1:22.89Sullivan, Kadija

37.14 45.75

Monahans15 1:24.12Hawthorne, Hannah

37.96 46.16

Pecos16 1:27.83Mendoza, Reagan B

39.71 48.12

El Paso High-BD17 1:27.84Limon, Daniela

39.46 48.38

Abilene Wylie18 1:29.21Islas, Roxane

39.13 50.08

Greenwood19 1:30.44Wade, Emilia

42.37 48.07

Clovis-WT20 1:31.27Abril, Isabel R

38.89 52.38

Hanks21 1:32.44Rodriguez, Isabel

41.25 51.19

Cooper22 1:32.97Ward, Bronwyn

42.94 50.03

Abilene High23 1:36.70Horn, Olivia

Big Spring24 1:41.41Pina Armenta, Steffany

Odessa25 1:46.95Lares Quezada, Melanie

44.14 1:02.81

Hanks26 1:48.21Wicker, Nevaeh

45.63 1:02.58

Hanks27 1:54.52Pineda, Faith

52.41 1:02.11

Pampa-WT28 2:39.60Cowan, Pyper K

1:01.21 1:38.39

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 54.17 # Roberto Griffith1/5/2019

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 55.72Alarcon, Massimo

26.23 29.49

Monahans2 59.46Heredia, Tyler

27.84 31.62

Andrews3 1:00.50Montoya, Joab

28.16 32.34

El Paso High-BD4 1:01.13Gales, Ethan

28.45 32.68

Pecos5 1:02.18Barmore, Dillon E

28.37 33.81

Hanks6 1:03.33Mangra, Jordan J

30.07 33.26

El Paso High-BD7 1:04.60May, Keller K

30.01 34.59

Abilene High8 1:04.80Palacio, Jayden

28.97 35.83

El Paso High-BD9 1:06.23Morales, Demetrio

29.99 36.24

Monahans10 1:06.34Richardson, Jacob

30.55 35.79

El Paso High-BD11 1:07.96Halter, Nicolas

31.58 36.38

Andrews12 1:08.20Patin, Joel

31.23 36.97

Andrews13 1:08.59Stokes, Jage

30.75 37.84

Abilene Wylie14 1:08.97White, Joel

31.24 37.73

Abilene Wylie15 1:10.14Hyde, Caedan

31.78 38.36

Clovis-WT16 1:10.51Del Toro, Matthew C

33.29 37.22

Abilene Wylie17 1:12.07Pacheco, Tiegan

31.75 40.32

Andrews18 1:13.47Jennings, Hayden

33.32 40.15

Andrews19 1:13.56Mora, Adam

32.75 40.81

Monahans20 1:13.92Fuentes, Tristan

32.22 41.70

Hanks21 1:16.80Castaneda, Nicholas

34.89 41.91

Cooper22 1:18.42Ahrens, Dylan

35.08 43.34

Big Spring23 1:24.82Griffith, Morgan

38.31 46.51

Pampa-WT24 1:35.42McCullar, Landon S

36.41 59.01

Clovis-WT--- DQBobo, Lucas L

32.20 40.80

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 54.44 # Bella G Zamora1/2/2020

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Andrews1 58.81Robertson, Rebecca A

27.63 31.18

Clovis-WT2 1:00.62Fernandez, Giuliana S

28.87 31.75

Abilene Wylie3 1:01.06Fellona, Tessa

29.23 31.83

El Paso High-BD4 1:02.34Scott, Jordan

29.86 32.48
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Monahans5 1:04.46Barcenas, Sarahie

30.96 33.50

Andrews6 1:06.46Alston, Kaylee A

31.96 34.50

Abilene Wylie7 1:06.75Messer, Rylee

30.89 35.86

Andrews8 1:06.97Jays, Rebecca

31.46 35.51

Seminole9 1:07.05Martinez, Karyme

32.43 34.62

Pecos10 1:08.31Jimenez, Keyla A

32.00 36.31

El Paso High-BD11 1:08.37Gonzalez, Sararae

32.29 36.08

Andrews12 1:08.58Rivera, Kadence

31.12 37.46

Odessa13 1:10.50Munoz, Mariel

34.47 36.03

Monahans14 1:11.42Zimmerman, Payton

32.87 38.55

Young Women-BD15 1:11.45Macias, Yuky

34.00 37.45

El Paso High-BD16 1:11.78Tovar, Kennedi

33.37 38.41

Odessa17 1:12.32Marquez, Natalie

33.80 38.52

Ft. Stockton18 1:12.68Jimenez, Arissa

32.83 39.85

Abilene High19 1:14.59Thompson, Emilee

36.00 38.59

Young Women-BD20 1:16.41Medina, Sophia

1:16.54

Hanks21 1:17.66Rodriguez, Anaisah

Abilene Wylie22 1:17.94Vancamp, Virginia

1:18.04

Seminole23 1:19.22Harder, Margaretha

37.89 41.33

Abilene Wylie24 1:20.28Durham, Ella

1:20.37

Abilene Wylie25 1:23.62Hein, Sophia

39.41 44.21

Seminole26 1:24.31Iracheta, Laisha

1:24.49

Pampa-WT27 1:24.50Huffman, Addy G

1:24.67

Seminole28 1:27.65Villalba, Aracely

1:31.27

Odessa29 1:27.80Polvon, Penelope

41.27 46.53

Abilene High30 1:33.60Berain, Anicia

1:33.80

Andrews31 1:35.47Fernandez, Xenia

44.78 50.69

Odessa32 1:38.61Rodriguez-Carbajal, Ashely

44.49 54.12

Hanks33 1:42.40Dominguez, Hazel

1:42.81

Pampa-WT34 1:45.80Jernigan, Jordan J

49.22 56.58

Ft. Stockton35 1:46.10Celaya, Zeeta

48.63 57.47

Cooper36 1:53.29Harris, Hazel

52.34 1:00.95

Hanks37 1:55.84Ortega, Cristina

51.24 1:04.60

Ft. Stockton--- DQVargas, Aviana

Delay of meet

2:46.59

El Paso High-BD--- DQDuchouquette, Chloe

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 48.38 # Mohammad M Abdeljaber1/5/2018

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 49.86Benjamin, Zev

23.73 26.13

El Paso High-BD2 50.69Adams, Denny

24.38 26.31

Andrews3 51.99Brewer, Landyn

24.49 27.50

El Paso High-BD4 52.23Saucedo, Michael M

25.05 27.18

Pecos5 53.87Jasso, Hugo

25.79 28.08

El Paso High-BD6 54.01McElroy, Max M

25.69 28.32

El Paso High-BD7 54.94Aguilar Colomo, Diego

25.90 29.04

Clovis-WT8 55.07Southern, Ricky A

26.17 28.90

El Paso High-BD9 57.85Ponzio, Ezra

27.02 30.83

Abilene High10 57.86Palacio, Jayden

27.41 30.45

Clovis-WT11 57.96Dearinger, Connor M

27.38 30.58

Big Spring12 58.24Summers, David

27.36 30.88

Abilene Wylie13 58.67Dougherty, Teagan

27.45 31.22

Odessa14 59.88Ramos, Reynaldo

27.87 32.01

Andrews15 1:00.04Tompkins, Evan

27.94 32.10

Abilene High16 1:00.50Voss, Finn

29.16 31.34

Andrews17 1:00.71Urias, Tonatiuh

28.29 32.42

Seminole18 1:01.05Howard, Shayne

29.64 31.41
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Seminole19 1:01.80Neufeld, Blake

29.11 32.69

Clovis-WT20 1:02.25Salfran, Aron J

29.65 32.60

Abilene Wylie21 1:02.89Jackson, Benjamin

29.21 33.68

Ft. Stockton22 1:03.02Gonzalez, Eric

29.04 33.98

Abilene Wylie23 1:03.19Heidema, Joshua

29.16 34.03

Big Spring24 1:03.43Pedraza, Mario

29.88 33.55

Hanks25 1:04.52Espinoza, Damian

31.22 33.30

Seminole26 1:04.57Alaniz, Gabryl

30.68 33.89

Abilene Wylie27 1:05.54Hernandez, Braylon

28.91 36.63

Big Spring28 1:06.30Enriquez Ramirez, Diego

32.26 34.04

Cooper29 1:07.82Jarvis, Jaymz

32.18 35.64

Monahans30 1:09.20Frazier, Elijah

33.26 35.94

Big Spring31 1:09.30Ramirez Varela, Aaron

33.40 35.90

Hanks32 1:09.59Perez, Gabriel

33.16 36.43

Hanks33 1:09.99McCormick, James

33.38 36.61

Ft. Stockton34 1:10.18Jimenez, Rylan

32.55 37.63

Ft. Stockton35 1:11.19Perez, Daniel

35.05 36.14

Pampa-WT36 1:12.51Schroeder, Michael A

32.54 39.97

Clovis-WT37 1:12.60Jones, Graydon W

35.15 37.45

Hanks38 1:13.71Manriquez, Xzavion

34.85 38.86

Ft. Stockton39 1:16.12Pules, Luke

36.02 40.10

Ft. Stockton40 1:16.26Black, Andrew

34.97 41.29

Odessa41 1:16.38King, Shaquille

34.57 41.81

Andrews42 1:16.80Magill, Ray R

37.01 39.79

Hanks43 1:16.89Hernandez, Darian

37.31 39.58

Pampa-WT44 1:17.67Ponce, Milton D

34.68 42.99

Odessa45 1:20.37Lopez, Zackery

36.59 43.78

Cooper46 1:22.58Lopez, Orion

39.35 43.23

Cooper47 1:23.14Lam, Mikado

38.11 45.03

Seminole48 1:23.46Gonzalez, Alejandro J

39.20 44.26

Hanks49 1:24.07Logan, Santiago

40.19 43.88

Hanks50 1:24.46Crouse, Andrew

39.20 45.26

Hanks51 1:26.66Mendoza, Dominic

42.15 44.51

Hanks52 1:37.03Chavira, Salomon

44.87 52.16

Abilene Wylie53 1:41.58Hernandez, Luis

47.88 53.70

Seminole--- DQWolf, Jeremiah

Seminole--- DQSaenz, German

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 5:17.75 # Ale Acosta1/11/2014

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 5:17.79Rojas, Allegra

28.32 30.86 31.52 32.13

31.91 31.92 32.28 33.19

33.70 31.96

Clovis-WT2 5:35.02Spears, Julia M

31.00 33.25 33.57 33.88

34.03 34.11 34.00 33.99

34.07 33.12

El Paso High-BD3 5:54.25Ramirez, Natalia

32.07 35.13 35.62 36.26

36.59 36.88 36.74 36.07

35.61 33.28

El Paso High-BD4 5:58.86Stresow, Allyson

31.84 34.87 35.66 36.50

36.36 36.71 36.55 36.71

36.19 37.47

Clovis-WT5 6:09.26McWilliams, Niamh M

32.61 36.29 37.49 37.86

37.57 38.53 37.99 37.71

36.95 36.26

Vega6 6:12.10Spinhirne, Lynlee H

29.67 34.60 36.39 37.19

38.36 39.38 39.32 40.32

38.75 38.12

Clovis-WT7 6:21.08Palla, Claire A

32.85 36.67 38.25 37.93

39.47 39.46 39.13 40.29

39.31 37.72

El Paso High-BD8 6:28.96Kish, Paula

32.91 36.38 37.87 38.69

39.53 40.12 41.28 40.86

41.30 40.02
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

El Paso High-BD9 6:32.57Adams, Sophia

32.71 36.38 39.02 39.38

40.73 41.14 41.49 40.08

41.46 40.18

Monahans10 6:35.83Ybarra, Jami

32.37 37.43 38.95 39.71

40.99 41.41 41.76 41.73

41.11 40.37

Monahans11 6:40.79Riley, Kaylee

34.02 38.55 40.30 41.27

42.35 41.17 41.91 41.76

40.71 38.75

Andrews12 6:40.98Fernandez, Xandria

34.77 38.96 40.20 40.70

41.43 42.31 41.54 41.90

40.12 39.05

Clovis-WT13 6:47.23Buck, Karissa A

33.91 38.92 42.14 42.66

42.61 42.58 42.06 41.88

41.70 38.77

Abilene Wylie14 6:47.25Kidman, Lexie

36.22 40.05 40.36 41.37

41.00 41.76 41.59 41.72

41.97 41.21

Pecos15 6:57.74Patino, Siena V

37.21 40.83 42.22 42.74

42.87 42.82 42.68 42.92

41.81 41.64

Seminole16 7:20.52Bailey, Brooklyn

36.48 42.38 43.35 44.38

44.70 45.44 46.41 46.75

45.77 44.86

Monahans17 7:31.03Reza, Giselle

36.34 42.92 45.19 46.82

46.45 47.35 46.73

44.63

Andrews18 7:46.70Esparza, Samara

40.00 45.27 46.93 47.75

47.13 48.65 48.59 47.98

47.44 46.96

Odessa19 8:15.14Nall, Aubrey

38.39 42.67 43.60 45.33

46.38 46.13 46.77 47.37

46.04 1:32.46

Andrews20 10:00.58Shryock, Lola

50.43 58.14 1:00.05 1:01.45

1:01.82

58.37

Andrews--- DQGomez, Alyna

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 5:02.87 # Daniel Gonzalez-Aranda1/11/2014

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 5:05.30Orr, Ethan

26.79 29.86 30.80 30.88

30.84 31.19 31.27 31.34

31.35 30.98

Clovis-WT2 5:08.17Kidd, Porter E

26.94 30.46 31.16 31.61

31.75 31.60 31.51 31.87

31.35 29.92

Clovis-WT3 5:21.80Reeb, David P

29.19 31.64 31.91 32.69

29.37 36.16 32.62 32.87

32.83 32.52

Andrews4 5:23.95Ferguson, Brenden W

26.14 30.45 32.41 32.32

33.89 33.93 34.34 33.51

34.49 32.47

Pecos5 5:32.93DelaRosa, Jonathan H

27.40 32.49 33.53 34.58

34.53 34.29 35.14 35.28

33.94 31.75

Pecos6 5:34.76Castillo, Samuel I

28.56 31.89 33.16 34.37

34.64 34.89 34.65 34.92

34.46 33.22

El Paso High-BD7 5:37.91Barde, Clayton

29.91 33.35 34.90 33.97

34.42 35.12 35.64 35.65

32.89 32.06

Clovis-WT8 5:41.99Buck, Wesley D

29.44 31.90 33.13 33.82

34.10 35.44 35.77 36.44

36.41 35.54

Andrews9 5:46.70Tompkins, Cole S

26.53 31.94 34.55 35.92

37.14 37.07 37.48 36.39

35.80 33.88

Hanks10 5:47.07Martinez, Albert

29.62 33.89 34.85 35.87

36.05 35.05 35.66 37.61

35.63 32.84

El Paso High-BD11 5:50.72Melendez, Santi S

31.24 34.13 35.55 36.22

35.63 36.42 36.52 35.83

34.78 34.40

El Paso High-BD12 5:57.63Buen, Nathan

30.94 34.71 35.32 36.57

37.18 37.25 37.29 37.45

36.31 34.61

Monahans13 5:59.39Daigneault, Plug G

29.55 33.31 34.70 35.83

36.15 37.26 37.75 39.50

38.06 37.28
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Andrews14 6:08.48Maher, Gavin

36.62

37.31 38.91 38.26

37.87 36.38

Abilene Wylie15 6:10.25Thompson, Laton

31.03 35.53 36.89 1:15.57

38.47 38.55 38.63 38.57

37.13

Seminole16 6:15.00Elder, Landon

31.75 35.43 36.68 38.21

39.29 38.85 39.59 39.34

38.95 36.91

Hanks17 6:59.37Esqueda, Matthew

31.54 36.07 38.47 41.62

43.62 45.83 45.42 46.71

46.58 43.51

Seminole18 7:16.20Sierra, Francisco

36.46 42.76 44.73 45.23

46.12 45.05 45.78 43.84

45.13 41.10

Seminole--- DQMorrow, Phillip

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.94 # El Paso High School1/5/2019

E Lugo, E Perez, N Melendez, M Tovar

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:45.31El Paso High-BD

1) Wallen, Sarah 2) Duchouquette, Chloe

3) Valles, Ava 4) Martinez, Zyenna

26.45 27.40 26.23 25.23

B2 1:53.06El Paso High-BD

1) Hughes, Quincy 2) Stresow, Rhyan

3) Napoles, London 4) Scott, Jordan

28.07 28.48 28.58 27.93

A3 1:53.37Clovis-WT

1) Palla, Claire A 2) Fernandez, Giuliana S

3) Kidd, Molly J 4) McWilliams, Niamh M

27.26 27.39 28.58 30.14

A4 1:53.74Monahans

1) Sullivan, Kabira 2) Ybarra, Jami

3) Nicholas, Isabella 4) Barcenas, Sarahie

28.18 28.92 29.14 27.50

A5 1:58.77Abilene Wylie

1) Fellona, Tessa 2) Barton, Raley

3) Correa, Alicia 4) Messer, Rylee

29.26 30.15 29.69 29.67

A6 1:58.80Andrews

1) Jays, Rebecca 2) Robertson, Sarah

3) Westerman, Shelby 4) Robertson, Rebecca A

29.91 30.05 31.03 27.81

B7 2:05.74Clovis-WT

1) Abril, Isabel R 2) May, Chara E

3) Buck, Karissa A 4) Dearinger, Lily

31.96 29.78 31.21 32.79

B8 2:06.40Andrews

1) Fernandez, Xandria 2) Rivera, Kadence

3) Esparza, Samara 4) De Luna, Alondra

30.91 30.52 36.35 28.62

A9 2:09.36Hanks

1) Gomez, Amanda 2) Wicker, Nevaeh

3) Acuna, Charlotte 4) Licon, Isabella

31.66 35.04 33.51 29.15

A10 2:10.22Seminole

1) Neufeld, Megan 2) Harder, Margaretha

3) Bailey, Brooklyn 4) Martinez, Karyme

31.33 35.76 33.06 30.07

A11 2:10.50Pecos

1) Jimenez, Keyla A 2) Mendoza, Reagan B

3) Patino, Siena V 4) Martinez, Jaylissa C

31.05 34.39 36.14 28.92

B12 2:11.94Abilene Wylie

1) Fike, Elaina 2) Hein, Sophia

3) Islas, Roxane 4) Kidman, Lexie

32.44 34.77 32.22 32.51

A13 2:12.09Cooper

1) Baker, Linnora 2) Viel, Kadence

3) Oliva-Junior, Michelle 4) Schostag, Ella

31.80 36.10 33.40 30.79

A14 2:13.37Young Women-BD

1) Agness, Troi 2) Castillo, Ailed

3) Macias, Yuky 4) Robles, Valentina

35.94 35.12 30.22 32.09

A15 2:20.98Big Spring

1) Reyes, Naomi 2) Fancher, Lillian

3) Pina Armenta, Steffany 4) Walker, Emma

28.97 42.82 36.50 32.69

A16 2:25.11Odessa

1) Lares Quezada, Melanie 2) Rodriguez-Carbajal, Ashely

3) Polvon, Penelope 4) Mendez, Mia

33.75 42.11 41.33 27.92

C17 2:32.18Abilene Wylie

1) Durham, Ella 2) Silva, Caitlyn

3) Olson, Lilyan 4) Vancamp, Virginia

37.53 43.42 37.85 33.38

B18 2:34.55Abilene High

1) Braun, Kristina 2) Berain, Anicia

3) Bryant, Hannah 4) Ortega, Breeana

33.96 42.43 39.51 38.65

A19 2:34.63Ft. Stockton

1) Williams, Paige 2) O'Tierney, Ella

3) Jimenez, Arissa 4) Vargas, Aviana

36.51 39.51

B20 2:38.16Seminole

1) Villalba, Aracely 2) Fernandez, Dana

3) Ortega, Hannah 4) Iracheta, Laisha

42.95 35.01

B21 2:48.17Hanks

1) Casillas-Gurrola, Guetshari 2) Dominguez, Hazel

3) Pineda, Faith 4) Cervantes, Kenzie

40.27 45.86 42.74 39.30
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A--- DQAbilene High

1) Braun, Anastasia 2) Horn, Olivia

3) Ortega, Lili 4) Thompson, Emilee

C--- DQEl Paso High-BD

False start

1) Goeldner, Ella 2) Limon, Daniela

3) Curiel, Sophia 4) Tovar, Kennedi

31.63 32.28 33.51 31.21

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:29.95 # El Paso High School1/5/2019

A Aguirre, V Pedragon, K Bohls, R Griffith

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:33.25El Paso High-BD

1) Otero, Marcos 2) Benjamin, Zev

3) McElroy, Max M 4) Adams, Denny

22.59 23.30 24.44 22.92

A2 1:37.66Clovis-WT

1) Palla, Thomas G 2) Reeb, David P

3) Kidd, Porter E 4) Andiboina, Kriday

24.11 25.05 23.54 24.96

A3 1:41.30Hanks

1) Heaps, Aiden 2) Galanis, Yanni

3) Magallanes, Maximus M 4) Mangra, Jordan J

25.55 25.52 25.59 24.64

B4 1:41.39El Paso High-BD

1) Aguilar Colomo, Diego 2) Morales, Demetrio

3) Salazar, Jonathan 4) Gales, Ethan

25.03 25.87 25.02 25.47

A5 1:43.33Abilene Wylie

1) Sauley, Caden 2) Dougherty, Teagan

3) Jackson, Benjamin 4) Heidema, Jared

26.42 26.59 26.08 24.24

A6 1:44.47Monahans

1) Fuentes, A.J. 2) Kines, Cameron

3) Heredia, Tyler 4) Daigneault, Plug G

26.65 26.50 25.59 25.73

A7 1:44.53Seminole

1) Elder, Landon 2) Rodarte, Eduardo

3) Neufeld, Blake 4) Howard, Shayne

27.14 26.34 26.03 25.02

A8 1:45.87Pecos

1) DelaRosa, Jonathan H 2) Barmore, Dillon E

3) Castillo, Samuel I 4) Jasso, Hugo

27.14 27.12 26.69 24.92

A9 1:49.89Big Spring

1) Castillo, Ismael 2) Enriquez Ramirez, Diego

3) Pantoja, Christian 4) Summers, David

26.74 29.22 27.50 26.43

B10 1:51.14Andrews

1) Jennings, Hayden 2) Trevino, Elijah

3) Mora, Adam 4) Gonzalez, John

26.83 26.93 26.13 31.25

B11 1:51.81Abilene Wylie

1) Thompson, Laton 2) Heidema, Joshua

3) Pacheco, Tiegan 4) White, Joel

28.43 28.68 28.47 26.23

A12 1:52.96Cooper

1) Longoria, Alex 2) Kastner, Sladen

3) Ahrens, Dylan 4) Bryan, Levi

26.51 31.95 28.66 25.84

B13 1:53.73Hanks

1) Martinez, Albert 2) Espinoza, Damian

3) Castaneda, Nicholas 4) Esqueda, Matthew

27.65 29.87 28.77 27.44

B14 1:57.64Seminole

1) Wolf, Jeremiah 2) Dickson, Reese

3) Sierra, Francisco 4) Alaniz, Gabryl

28.60 29.10 32.57 27.37

A15 1:57.71Ft. Stockton

1) Gonzalez, Eric 2) Jimenez, Rylan

3) Pules, Luke 4) Perez, Daniel

28.01 29.86 32.02 27.82

A16 1:59.74Odessa

1) King, Shaquille 2) Lopez, Zackery

3) Madrid, Geremy 4) Ramos, Reynaldo

33.66 30.27 27.73 28.08

B17 2:02.25Clovis-WT

1) Bobo, Jaxon 2) Bobo, Lucas L

3) Forsyth, Isaac W 4) Jones, Graydon W

28.24 29.54 35.40 29.07

B18 2:04.25Big Spring

1) Griffith, Morgan 2) Weldon, Myles

3) Ramirez Varela, Aaron 4) Pedraza, Mario

30.78 35.83 57.64

B19 2:16.03Cooper

1) Harris, Alan 2) Lam, Mikado

3) Lopez, Orion 4) Jarvis, Jaymz

32.94 36.22 38.91 27.96

A--- DQPampa-WT

1) Johnson, Wyatt G 2) McCullar, Landon S

3) Schroeder, Michael A 4) Chavez Rojo, Ulises

28.99 33.52 31.27 29.02

C--- DQEl Paso High-BD

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Halter, Nicolas 2) Garcia, Diego

3) Juarez, Gianluka 4) May, Keller K

28.46 28.85 28.56 28.08

A--- DQAndrews

1) Stokes, Jage 2) Tompkins, Cole S

3) Ferguson, Brenden W 4) Brewer, Landyn

25.08 24.96 23.02 23.35

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:00.18 # Zyenna Martinez1/7/2022

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 1:01.55Martinez, Zyenna

29.83 31.72

El Paso High-BD2 1:03.19Reese, Sofia

30.40 32.79
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Clovis-WT3 1:07.99Spears, Julia M

33.83 34.16

Abilene Wylie4 1:08.94Fellona, Tessa

33.51 35.43

Clovis-WT5 1:09.25Kidd, Molly J

33.62 35.63

Andrews6 1:10.97Montoya, Hannah

34.52 36.45

Andrews7 1:11.18Osornio, Natalie

33.82 37.36

El Paso High-BD8 1:11.65Hughes, Quincy

35.09 36.56

Andrews9 1:12.70Robertson, Sarah

35.49 37.21

El Paso High-BD10 1:13.64Evans, Anabelle

34.30 39.34

Clovis-WT11 1:13.79May, Chara E

36.45 37.34

Monahans12 1:15.03Neace, Madison

35.76 39.27

Andrews13 1:15.22Westerman, Shelby

34.33 40.89

Abilene Wylie14 1:15.30Barton, Raley

36.49 38.81

Pecos15 1:16.53Martinez, Jaylissa C

37.26 39.27

Monahans16 1:19.23Zimmerman, Payton

37.81 41.42

Abilene Wylie17 1:20.37Fike, Elaina

38.51 41.86

Monahans18 1:22.15Nicholas, Isabella

38.73 43.42

Monahans19 1:24.47Sullivan, Kadija

41.43 43.04

El Paso High-BD20 1:24.59Limon, Daniela

40.71 43.88

Young Women-BD21 1:24.78Medina, Sophia

41.40 43.38

Andrews22 1:26.49Rivera, Kadence

39.89 46.60

Young Women-BD23 1:33.57Robles, Valentina

44.83 48.74

Abilene High24 1:35.15Braun, Kristina

46.37 48.78

Abilene High25 1:37.76Nickell, Reagan

47.31 50.45

Ft. Stockton26 1:38.98O'Tierney, Ella

48.55 50.43

Big Spring27 1:46.34Fancher, Lillian

52.27 54.07

Abilene High28 1:51.81Berain, Anicia

Hanks29 1:52.76Casillas-Gurrola, Guetshari

51.51 1:01.25

Cooper30 1:53.37Harris, Hazel

57.29 56.08

Odessa31 2:01.81Rodriguez-Carbajal, Ashely

Seminole32 2:05.36Fernandez, Dana

53.69 1:11.67

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 53.50 # Jonathan Darnell1/8/2016

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 55.91Alarcon, Massimo

27.22 28.69

El Paso High-BD2 59.79Otero, Marcos

29.32 30.47

El Paso High-BD3 1:01.43Orr, Ethan

29.49 31.94

Clovis-WT4 1:01.90Southern, Ricky A

29.89 32.01

El Paso High-BD5 1:02.64Lawhon, Luke

29.83 32.81

Andrews6 1:03.98Stokes, Jage

El Paso High-BD7 1:04.13Naranjo, Diego

31.13 33.00

Abilene Wylie8 1:05.83Heidema, Jared

32.12 33.71

Andrews9 1:06.31Mora, Adam

31.63 34.68

Hanks10 1:09.16Galanis, Yanni

31.95 37.21

El Paso High-BD11 1:09.90Estrada, Mason

33.84 36.06

Monahans12 1:10.95Fuentes, A.J.

34.23 36.72

El Paso High-BD13 1:11.93Garcia, Diego

35.09 36.84

Clovis-WT14 1:12.28Del Toro, Matthew C

35.31 36.97

Abilene Wylie15 1:12.29Partin, JT

35.27 37.02

Andrews16 1:12.30Jennings, Hayden

35.04 37.26

Big Spring17 1:12.45Pantoja, Christian

35.70 36.75

Pecos18 1:13.80Martinez, Jay L

35.60 38.20

Abilene Wylie19 1:14.29Hernandez, Braylon

35.68 38.61

Abilene Wylie20 1:15.31Heidema, Joshua

Clovis-WT21 1:15.68Forsyth, Isaac W

37.32 38.36

Andrews22 1:15.70Urias, Tonatiuh

37.02 38.68

Cooper23 1:20.73Jarvis, Jaymz

39.04 41.69

Seminole24 1:21.43Wolf, Jeremiah

38.29 43.14
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Odessa25 1:22.34Madrid, Geremy

39.46 42.88

Seminole26 1:23.18Rodarte, Eduardo

40.90 42.28

Seminole27 1:23.93Arzate, Carlos

Big Spring28 1:25.34Weldon, Myles

Hanks29 1:28.59McCormick, James

40.78 47.81

Andrews30 1:32.12Gonzalez, John

Pampa-WT31 1:33.66Chavez Rojo, Ulises

44.33 49.33

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:07.62 # Jean Dai1/11/2013

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
El Paso High-BD1 1:13.30Wallen, Sarah

34.41 38.89

El Paso High-BD2 1:18.02Adams, Sophia

36.09 41.93

Clovis-WT3 1:19.99Russell, Lilyan A

38.25 41.74

Hanks4 1:21.03Licon, Isabella

37.70 43.33

Clovis-WT5 1:21.56Cornish, Alexis G

38.71 42.85

El Paso High-BD6 1:21.82Goeldner, Ella

38.86 42.96

El Paso High-BD7 1:22.18Napoles, London

38.37 43.81

Abilene Wylie8 1:23.73Correa, Alicia

38.87 44.86

Clovis-WT9 1:25.22Loper, Violet

40.70 44.52

Big Spring10 1:25.24Reyes, Naomi

38.80 46.44

Pecos11 1:25.43Jimenez, Keyla A

40.19 45.24

Monahans12 1:27.12Sullivan, Kabira

39.63 47.49

Young Women-BD13 1:27.99Agness, Troi

40.82 47.17

Hanks14 1:29.16Rodriguez, Anaisah

42.27 46.89

Monahans15 1:29.18Casey, Sadee

40.83 48.35

Abilene Wylie16 1:32.98Kidman, Lexie

43.51 49.47

El Paso High-BD17 1:33.23Curiel, Sophia

45.07 48.16

Cooper18 1:35.46Viel, Kadence

45.42 50.04

Big Spring19 1:36.05Walker, Emma

42.14 53.91

Abilene Wylie20 1:37.19Islas, Roxane

45.41 51.78

Seminole21 1:37.32Neufeld, Megan

45.37 51.95

Abilene High22 1:37.33Braun, Anastasia

44.65 52.68

Odessa23 1:39.12Nall, Aubrey

45.66 53.46

Abilene Wylie24 1:42.30Hein, Sophia

45.97 56.33

Abilene Wylie25 1:42.46Vancamp, Virginia

47.48 54.98

Big Spring26 1:43.54Pina Armenta, Steffany

49.02 54.52

Abilene Wylie27 1:44.57Olson, Lilyan

49.21 55.36

Abilene High28 1:52.11Ortega, Breeana

52.91 59.20

Abilene Wylie29 1:59.69Silva, Caitlyn

57.29 1:02.40

Ft. Stockton--- DQWilliams, Paige

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 57.32 # Brayden Goeldner1/7/2022

    TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Andrews1 1:04.52Powers, Darin

30.14 34.38

Clovis-WT2 1:07.01Palla, Thomas G

31.30 35.71

Clovis-WT3 1:08.76Andiboina, Kriday

32.71 36.05

Abilene Wylie4 1:09.38Sauley, Caden

31.90 37.48

El Paso High-BD5 1:10.97Salazar, Jonathan

32.56 38.41

Andrews6 1:14.58Cook, Ashton

35.21 39.37

Cooper7 1:14.71Bryan, Levi

34.29 40.42

Monahans8 1:14.77Kines, Cameron

34.45 40.32

Hanks9 1:18.88Espinoza, Damian

37.73 41.15

Big Spring10 1:20.87Pedraza, Mario

37.14 43.73

Abilene High11 1:21.24Huddleston, Levi

37.70 43.54

Clovis-WT12 1:21.75Bobo, Jaxon

37.23 44.52

Abilene Wylie13 1:21.87Guillen, Maddox

37.91 43.96

El Paso High-BD14 1:23.81Juarez, Gianluka

39.72 44.09

Andrews15 1:24.02Trevino, Elijah

38.11 45.91
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

    TeamName Prelim Time

Andrews16 1:26.35Gonzalez, John

39.79 46.56

Big Spring17 1:30.60Griffith, Morgan

41.40 49.20

Pecos18 1:30.71Herrera, Angel

41.54 49.17

Seminole19 1:30.88Dickson, Reese

41.12 49.76

Big Spring20 1:31.86Carson, Caden

40.96 50.90

Hanks21 1:32.45Perez, Gabriel

42.79 49.66

Abilene Wylie22 1:33.95Torres, Cesar

44.29 49.66

Odessa*23 1:34.65King, Shaquille

42.87 51.78

Cooper*23 1:34.65Harris, Alan

45.09 49.56

Pampa-WT25 1:38.61Johnson, Wyatt G

45.55 53.06

Hanks26 1:44.52Crouse, Andrew

45.66 58.86

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:43.68 # El Paso High School1/7/2022

C Davis, A Valles, Z Martinez, A Rojas-Antillon

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:52.03El Paso High-BD

1) Rojas, Allegra 2) Valles, Ava

3) Scott, Jordan 4) Martinez, Zyenna

26.31 54.82 28.09 59.92

29.07 1:01.51 26.27 55.78

B2 4:03.95El Paso High-BD

1) Evans, Anabelle 2) Ramirez, Natalia

3) Hughes, Quincy 4) Reese, Sofia

30.01 1:03.05 28.31 1:00.21

29.22 1:01.42 28.13 59.27

A3 4:10.47Clovis-WT

1) Kidd, Molly J 2) Fernandez, Giuliana S

3) Spears, Julia M 4) Longley, Brynn D

30.37 1:03.69 28.48 1:01.03

29.73 1:01.83 30.58 1:03.92

A4 4:16.32Andrews

1) Montoya, Hannah 2) Osornio, Natalie

3) Alston, Kaylee A 4) Robertson, Rebecca A

29.52 1:01.57 30.50 46.04

20.09 51.49 35.40 1:37.22

B5 4:28.81Clovis-WT

1) McWilliams, Niamh M 2) Russell, Lilyan A

3) Buck, Karissa A 4) Cornish, Alexis G

31.06 1:04.78 32.42 1:07.22

31.93 1:09.46 32.24 1:07.35

C6 4:31.14El Paso High-BD

1) Stresow, Allyson 2) Tovar, Kennedi

3) Gonzalez, Sararae 4) Kish, Paula

30.62 1:04.40 1:12.32

30.65 1:06.31 32.71 1:08.11

B7 4:33.78Andrews

1) Fernandez, Xandria 2) Rivera, Kadence

3) Jays, Rebecca 4) Robertson, Sarah

32.31 1:07.89 32.58 1:09.22

31.69 1:10.02 31.70 1:06.65

A8 4:35.99Monahans

1) Riley, Kaylee 2) Neace, Madison

3) Nicholas, Isabella 4) Hawthorne, Hannah

32.93 1:10.10 31.73 1:06.06

31.92 1:08.07 33.40 1:11.76

A9 4:46.78Abilene Wylie

1) Kidman, Lexie 2) Fike, Elaina

3) Barton, Raley 4) Delauney, Julia

33.42 1:11.85 35.03 1:15.09

32.73 1:11.32 32.81 1:08.52

A10 4:48.78Pecos

1) Jimenez, Keyla A 2) Mendoza, Reagan B

3) Patino, Siena V 4) Martinez, Jaylissa C

33.61 1:10.46 35.45 1:14.91

37.46 1:18.24 30.39 1:05.17

A11 4:53.40Seminole

1) Bailey, Brooklyn 2) Neufeld, Megan

3) Harder, Margaretha 4) Martinez, Karyme

35.18 1:14.29 35.26 1:13.62

37.18 1:18.09 31.99 1:07.40

A12 4:55.45Hanks

1) Gomez, Amanda 2) Wicker, Nevaeh

3) Acuna, Charlotte 4) Licon, Isabella

34.73 1:12.29 38.61 1:22.35

34.12 1:13.87 31.40 1:06.94

B13 4:57.85Monahans

1) Casey, Sadee 2) Zimmerman, Payton

3) Sullivan, Kadija 4) Reza, Giselle

35.16 1:13.81 34.00 1:12.86

35.30 1:15.40 35.42 1:15.78

A14 5:10.01Cooper

1) Baker, Linnora 2) Viel, Kadence

3) Oliva-Junior, Michelle 4) Schostag, Ella

34.53 1:12.85 39.91 1:30.65

31.45 1:14.05 34.08 1:12.46

B15 5:22.42Abilene Wylie

1) Islas, Roxane 2) Olson, Lilyan

3) Vancamp, Virginia 4) Hein, Sophia

35.65 1:15.45 40.67 1:26.45

39.01 1:20.13 37.46 1:20.39

A16 5:24.17Abilene High

1) Braun, Anastasia 2) Horn, Olivia

3) Ortega, Lili 4) Thompson, Emilee

37.81 1:24.30 37.20 1:20.13

36.86 1:20.98 37.06 1:18.76
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

B17 6:01.19Abilene High

1) Nickell, Reagan 2) Ortega, Breeana

3) Berain, Anicia 4) Braun, Kristina

42.28

37.57 1:27.13 37.45 1:18.91

B18 6:30.74Hanks

1) Casillas-Gurrola, Guetshari 2) Dominguez, Hazel

3) Pineda, Faith 4) Cervantes, Kenzie

1:39.06 45.30 1:40.97

47.02 1:38.09 1:32.62

C--- XDQAndrews

1) Flores, Breanna 2) Young, Kaitlyn

3) Fernandez, Xenia

55.63

A--- DQOdessa

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Mendez, Mia 2) Nall, Aubrey

3) Marquez, Natalie 4) Munoz, Mariel

35.94 1:17.05 35.80 1:16.73

33.57 1:12.12 34.80 1:10.96

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:14.67 # El Paso High School1/7/2022

D Adams, Z Benjamin, B Goeldner, H Convertino

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:29.07El Paso High-BD

1) Orr, Ethan 2) Saucedo, Michael M

3) Alarcon, Massimo 4) Adams, Denny

25.17 52.83 24.60 51.68

25.30 53.21 24.21 51.35

A2 3:33.63Clovis-WT

1) Reeb, David P 2) Andiboina, Kriday

3) Kidd, Porter E 4) Palla, Thomas G

25.98 53.70 26.27 55.14

24.89 52.10 25.50 52.69

A3 3:35.37Andrews

1) Brewer, Landyn 2) Powers, Darin

3) Tompkins, Cole S 4) Ferguson, Brenden W

24.25 52.06 25.53 54.93

25.50 55.56 24.36 52.82

A4 3:47.68Hanks

1) Heaps, Aiden 2) Galanis, Yanni

3) Mangra, Jordan J 4) Magallanes, Maximus M

26.46 51.70 33.71 1:05.13

26.17 55.16 26.64 55.69

A5 3:49.84Pecos

1) DelaRosa, Jonathan H 2) Barmore, Dillon E

3) Castillo, Samuel I 4) Jasso, Hugo

28.02 59.22 28.13 58.50

27.92 58.90 25.84 53.22

B6 3:51.42Andrews

1) Patin, Joel 2) Tompkins, Evan

3) Cook, Ashton 4) Montoya, Joab

28.90 59.35 27.39 58.68

28.25 59.81 25.06 53.58

B7 3:51.65El Paso High-BD

1) Naranjo, Diego 2) Morales, Demetrio

3) Ponzio, Ezra 4) Lawhon, Luke

26.99 57.55 26.98 57.75

28.86 1:01.51 16.55 54.84

B8 3:52.50Clovis-WT

1) Buck, Wesley D 2) Del Toro, Matthew C

3) Southern, Ricky A 4) Salfran, Aron J

27.64 57.75 28.45 59.36

25.37 54.69 15.71 1:00.70

A9 4:07.34Abilene Wylie

1) Dougherty, Teagan 2) Partin, JT

3) Thompson, Laton 4) White, Joel

27.92 1:00.17 30.23 1:03.18

29.80 1:02.93 28.56 1:01.06

C10 4:08.53Andrews

1) Urias, Tonatiuh 2) Trevino, Elijah

3) Maher, Gavin 4) Jennings, Hayden

28.54 1:00.41 29.40 1:03.94

30.06 1:03.62 28.83 1:00.56

A11 4:14.57Monahans

1) Richardson, Jacob 2) Kines, Cameron

3) Fuentes, Tristan 4) Frazier, Elijah

28.50 59.64 28.17 59.39

28.73 1:02.48 34.94 1:13.06

A12 4:14.82Cooper

1) Longoria, Alex 2) Harris, Alan

3) Ahrens, Dylan 4) Bryan, Levi

28.12 58.53 36.30 1:13.76

30.46 1:04.66 27.09 57.87

A13 4:16.51Big Spring

1) Summers, David 2) Enriquez Ramirez, Diego

3) Ramirez Varela, Aaron 4) Castillo, Ismael

27.90 58.96 33.44 1:10.43

31.46 1:06.36 28.59 1:00.76

B14 4:17.72Hanks

1) Martinez, Albert 2) Banuelos, Edwin

3) Castaneda, Nicholas 4) Esqueda, Matthew

28.63 1:00.07 31.15 1:06.81

31.31 1:08.81 29.16 1:02.03

B15 4:26.82Abilene Wylie

1) Hyde, Caedan 2) Hernandez, Braylon

3) Heidema, Joshua 4) Guillen, Maddox

32.29 1:07.33 29.15 1:04.23

32.30 1:07.79 31.59 1:07.47

A16 4:46.89Odessa

1) King, Shaquille 2) Lopez, Zackery

3) Madrid, Geremy 4) Ramos, Reynaldo

37.21 1:20.35 34.49 1:16.53

31.80 1:09.30 28.13 1:00.71

B17 5:21.24Cooper

1) Kastner, Sladen 2) Lam, Mikado

3) Lopez, Orion 4) Jarvis, Jaymz

36.40 1:14.24 40.19 1:29.99

41.07 1:24.97 1:12.04
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2023 Andrews Invitational - 1/5/2023 to 1/6/2023

Results - Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

C--- DQEl Paso High-BD

1) Barde, Clayton 2) Buen, Nathan

3) Melendez, Santi S 4) Gales, Ethan

27.14 56.74 29.81 1:01.79

28.64 1:00.73 25.86 55.74

A--- DQSeminole

1) Elder, Landon 2) Wolf, Jeremiah

3) Neufeld, Blake 4) Howard, Shayne

29.15 1:00.61 32.38 1:10.44

30.82 1:04.48 27.64 57.81

B--- DQSeminole

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Alaniz, Gabryl 2) Dickson, Reese

3) Sierra, Francisco 4) Arzate, Carlos

30.61 1:04.79 32.23 1:10.20

35.48 1:15.16 30.85 1:04.16


